
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

48 
180 

81 
62 
54 
20 
40 
11 

115 
23 
34 
17 
27 

117 
02 
99 
55 

Name 

Frankie Barroso 
Zach Ehrlich 
Max Ehrlich 
Antoine Comeau 
Natalino Scappaticci 
Mike Hichme 
Stewart Lovdal 
Unknown Driver 
Jason Turcotte 
Gino Angella 
Greg De Giorgis 
Kaelyn Kinley 
David Brown 
Blue Purple Green 
Alejandro Gutierrez 
Drew Dandron 
Senter Smith 

Class 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

8.440 
8.607 

10.127 
17.680 
23.333 
29.551 
31.222 
31.326 
44.160 
46.035 
50.997 
57.513 
58.503 

1:01.058 
1:28.536 

Total Tm 

17:02.293 
17:10.733 
17:10.900 
17:12.420 
17:19.973 
17:25.626 
17:31.844 
17:33.515 
17:33.619 
17:46.453 
17:48.328 
17:53.290 
17:59.806 
18:00.796 
18:03.351 
18:30.829 

Best Tm 

2:36.333 
2:37.712 
2:37.689 
2:37.670 
2:39.298 
2:39.688 
2:41.641 
2:37.443 
2:41.198 
2:44.307 
2:43.038 
2:45.215 
2:45.378 
2:46.242 
2:41.532 
2:53.419 

Team 

Fran k ie  Ba rro so  R ac in g  
Flatout 
Flatout Motorsports 

AAG Racing 
autotechnik racing 

Velocity Warehouse 
G-Tech Motorsport 
Team Kinley 
RSR 

AutoTechnik 
RSR 
BSM 
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Margin of Victory 

8.440 

Avg. Speed 

80.290 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.333 

Best Speed 

87.506 

Best Lap by 

48 - Frankie Barroso 

 

Sebring 200 

Group 3 - Pro Spec Miata 

Shoot Out 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:13:44 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

4/18/2025 15:05 


